Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

Weight 10.5 lbs 10.9 lbs
* Nominal Wattage. Tested at 5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
 See performance table for more detailed lumen information
Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance. Typical values and
 25°C (77°F) used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
10800385 Rev 14
Warranty:
• Five Year Warranty (Terms and Conditions Apply)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 4
Ordering Information  (Example: RHL-175-VS-4K-WH)
Item Wattage (W) CCT Distribution Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (LPW) CRI Equivalency
RHL-100-VS-4K-WH 100W 4000K
120° Beam Angle
14,000 140 70 4-lamp T5HO
Up to 250W HIDRHL-100-VS-5K-WH 100W 5000K 14,000 140 70
RHL-135-VS-4K-WH 135W 4000K 19,400 144 70
4-lamp T5HO
6-lamp T5HO/T8
Up to 400W HID
RHL-135-VS-5K-WH 135W 5000K 19,400 144 70
RHL-175-VS-4K-WH 175W 4000K 25,600 146 70
RHL-175-VS-5K-WH 175W 5000K 25,600 146 70
RHL-200-VS-4K-WH 200W 4000K 29,800 149 70
8-lamp T5HO
RHL-200-VS-5K-WH 200W 5000K 29,800 149 70
Performance
Series Wattage Input Voltage CCT Finish Options (Factory Installed)
RHL 100 = 100W HVS1= 347/480VAC 4K = 4000K BL² = Black BB = Battery backup (120/277VAC)
135 = 135W VS = 120-277VAC 5K = 5000K WH = White SC = Integral dimming occupancy sensor (120/277VAC)